Award

Male Overall

Female Overall

Male Masters

Female Masters

Male 19 and Under

Female 19 and Under

Male 20 to 29

Female 20 to 29

Male 30 to 39

Female 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49

Female 40 to 49

Male 50 to 59

FirstName

Caden
Alan

Cammille
Emilee

Maksym

Maggi

William
Preston
Jayce

Nadia
Alexis
Ava

Thomas
Diego
Brandon

Ashley
Marie-Pierre
Sailor

Nick
Mark
Richard

Chelsea
Eva
Elizabeth

David John
Casey
Vincent

Toni
Kristen
Kathryn

Steve
Bill
Danny

LastName

Ryskoski
Kasmer

Miller
Natiola

Petrenko

Woronkowicz

Boxmeyer
Daniels
Fox

Markich
Parker
Duncan

Schantin
Montes
Pluas

McGuire
Delisle
Snell

Aguila
Hyatt
Callis

McCracken
Henry
Nabors

Walser
Rayburg
Glorioso

Diegoli
Heist
Codd

Coleman
Bamford
Bennett

Time

01:33:34.34
01:34:44.40

Gender

01:53:57.36 F
01:54:07.89 F

01:44:33.64

01:55:48.44

01:36:35.4
01:38:54.7
01:40:52.4

02:00:30.6
02:03:09.5
02:04:05.1

01:40:27.8
01:44:21.9
01:48:20.3

01:56:51.0
02:00:14.2
02:04:32.2

01:37:38.3
01:45:31.8
01:49:03.0

01:57:17.0
01:59:34.4
02:01:04.4

01:52:21.8
01:54:20.5
01:56:05.2

01:58:17.5
02:15:20.2
02:24:10.2

01:50:25.6
01:58:42.7
02:00:09.9
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Age

20
34

18
18

42

49

19
18
18

18
19
19

21
20
20

21
29
20

35
37
34

34
37
38

44
45
45

47
45
42

50
51
55



Female 50 to 59

Male 60 to 69

Female 60 to 69

Male 70 to 79

Female 70 to 79

Kristen
Samantha
Ruby

James
Lloyd
Kirk

Barbara
Lisa

Ron
Tom

Eric

Marie

Capewell
Cole
Len

Pontius
Rawley
Gordon

Shanks
McKnight

Twist
Lyden
Gyaki

Friedland

02:20:46.5
02:22:35.3
02:33:22.4

02:12:59.1
02:16:31.2
02:19:39.6

02:42:56.3
03:23:47.6

02:27:10.3
02:59:14.2
03:31:53.6

02:48:43.2
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50
57
53

63
64
69

62
65

74
75
77

70



