Award	FirstName	LastName	Time	Gender	Age
Male Overall	Caden	Ryskoski	01:33:34.34	M	20
	Alan	Kasmer	01:34:44.40	M	34
Female Overall	Cammille	Miller	01:53:57.36		18
	Emilee	Natiola	01:54:07.89	F	18
Male Masters	Maksym	Petrenko	01:44:33.64	M	42
Female Masters	Maggi	Woronkowicz	01:55:48.44	F	49
Male 19 and Under	William	Boxmeyer	01:36:35.4	М	19
	Preston	Daniels	01:38:54.7	M	18
	Jayce	Fox	01:40:52.4	М	18
Female 19 and Under	Nadia	Markich	02:00:30.6	F	18
	Alexis	Parker	02:03:09.5	F	19
	Ava	Duncan	02:04:05.1	F	19
Male 20 to 29	Thomas	Schantin	01:40:27.8	М	21
	Diego	Montes	01:44:21.9	M	20
	Brandon	Pluas	01:48:20.3	M	20
Female 20 to 29	Ashley	McGuire	01:56:51.0	F	21
	Marie-Pierre	Delisle	02:00:14.2	F	29
	Sailor	Snell	02:04:32.2	F	20
Male 30 to 39	Nick	Aguila	01:37:38.3	M	35
	Mark	Hyatt	01:45:31.8	M	37
	Richard	Callis	01:49:03.0	M	34
Female 30 to 39	Chelsea	McCracken	01:57:17.0	F	34
	Eva	Henry	01:59:34.4	F	37
	Elizabeth	Nabors	02:01:04.4	F	38
Male 40 to 49	David John	Walser	01:52:21.8	М	44
	Casey	Rayburg	01:54:20.5	M	45
	Vincent	Glorioso	01:56:05.2	M	45
Female 40 to 49	Toni	Diegoli	01:58:17.5	F	47
	Kristen	Heist	02:15:20.2	F	45
	Kathryn	Codd	02:24:10.2	F	42
Male 50 to 59	Steve	Coleman	01:50:25.6	M	50
	Bill	Bamford	01:58:42.7	М	51
	Danny	Bennett	02:00:09.9	М	55

Female 50 to 59	Kristen	Capewell	02:20:46.5	F	50
	Samantha	Cole	02:22:35.3	F	57
	Ruby	Len	02:33:22.4	F	53
Male 60 to 69	James	Pontius	02:12:59.1	М	63
	Lloyd	Rawley	02:16:31.2	M	64
	Kirk	Gordon	02:19:39.6	M	69
Female 60 to 69	Barbara	Shanks	02:42:56.3	F	62
	Lisa	McKnight	03:23:47.6	F	65
Male 70 to 79	Ron	Twist	02:27:10.3	M	74
	Tom	Lyden	02:59:14.2	M	75
	Eric	Gyaki	03:31:53.6	M	77
Female 70 to 79	Marie	Friedland	02:48:43.2	F	70